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ASD Training Team 

 Q&A Sessions 

 

The Liverpool ASD Training Team (SENISS) are providing a series of Q&A sessions 
across Liverpool Schools and Nurseries.  They are for Parents and Carers who may 
have questions or concerns in relation to ASD. Your child does not require a diagnosis 
of ASD for you to attend. 

Schools are asked to organise and advertise a coffee afternoon and the ASD training 
team will facilitate the session. 

The dates below are currently available for 2018-2019.  These are Thursday 
afternoon sessions with a start time of 1:45pm.   

Spring Term 2019  

Dates: 

Summer Term 2019  

Dates: 

HALF TERM Thursday 25th April 
Thursday 14th March Thursday 2nd May 

Thursday 21st March Thursday 23rd May 
Thursday 4th April HALF TERM 

 Thursday 6th June 

 Thursday 13th June 

 Thursday 20th June 

 Thursday 27th June 

 Thursday 4th July 

  

 

If you would like to book a session please contact:  

asdtrainingteam@liverpool.gov.uk  

Tel: 0151 233 5988 

 

mailto:asdtrainingteam@liverpool.gov.uk

